Driving
TECHNOLOGICAL
EXCELLENCE
ACCUMULATOR
PETRO NASH BLADDER ACCUMULATOR
Engineering Services Pvt ltd
 Bladder type Hydraulic Accumulator is an energy storage device, which is mainly used
during instant high demand requirement of flow and pressure. It compensates for

6
BLADDER ACCUMULATOR
ORDERING INFORMATION AND MODEL DE-CODIFICATION
DESCRIPTION
ACB A 10 CS N S15 P450
DESIGN
CODE
VOLUME SHELL
MOC
BLADDER
MATERIAL
BLADDER
ACCUMULATOR
N - NBR
S5 – 1/4” P200 - 207
Bar
P242 - 242
Bar
P276 - 280
Bar
P350 - 350
Bar
P450 – 455
Bar
P690 – 690
Bar
S10 – 3/8”
S15 -1/2”
S20 – 3/4”
S25- 1”
S50 – 2”
V - FKM
E- EPDM
CS –
34CrMO4
SS1 –
SS316L
6- 6 LITRE
4- 4 LITRE
2- 2 LITRE
1- 1 LITRE
10-10 LITRE
A-ASME SEC
VIII-DIV1
without U
stamp
A1-ASME SEC
VIII-DIV1 with
U stamp
P-BSEN
standard
P1-BSEN with
PED
UP-U stamp+
PED
UA-U stamp+
AS1210
UD-U stamp+
DOSH
XX-Others
XX-OthersHN-HNBR
LN-Low temp
NBR
20 – 20 LITRE
25 – 25 LITRE
35-35 LITRE
54 – 54 LITRE
XX-Other volume
PRESSURE
RATING
FLUID
PORT SIZE
BLADDER ACCUMULATOR

BLADDER ACCUMULATOR
9
ORDERING INFORMATION AND MODEL DE-CODIFICATION
DESCRIPTION
ACB TRP A 10 CS N S15 P200
DESIGN
CODE VOLUMETYPE
SHELL
MOC
BLADDER
MATERIAL
BLADDER
ACCUMULATOR
N - NBR S5 – 1/4”
P200 – 200
bar
P450 – 450
bar
PXX - Other
Pressure Rating
S10 – 3/8”
S15 - 1/2”
S20 – 3/4”
S25- 1”
S50 – 2”
V - FKM
E- EPDM
HN - HNBR
LN - Low
temp NBR
CS -
34CrMO4
SS1 –
SS316L
SS2 -
DUPLEX SS
SS3 -
SS316/
SS316L
(Dual
Certified)
10 - 10
LITRE
20 - 20
LITRE
A - ASME SEC
VIII-DIV1 without
U STAMP
A1-ASME SEC
VIII-DIV1 with
U STAMP
P - BSEN
standard
P - BSEN
with PED
UP - U STAMP
+ PED
UA - U STAMP
+ AS1210
UD - U STAMP
+ DOSH
XX - Others
25 - 25
LITRE
TPR – TOP
REPAIRABLE
HF – HIGH
FLOW
35 – 35
LITRE
54 – 54
LITRE
XX - Other

12
BLADDER ACCUMULATOR
ORDERING INFORMATION AND MODEL DE-CODIFICATION
DESCRIPTION
ACBW A 10 CS N S15 P81
DESIGN
CODE VOLUME
SHELL
MOC
BLADDER
MATERIAL
ACBW-WELDED
ACCUMULATOR
N - NBR
S10 – 3/8”
P81 – 81 Bar
P130 – 130
Bar
PXX-Other
pressure rating
S15 -1/2”
S20 – 3/4”
S25 - 1”
S50 - 2”
V - FKM
E- EPDM
HN-HNBR
LN-Low
temp NBR
CS – CS
SS1 -
SS316L
SS2 –
DUPLEX SS
SS3 -
SS316/316L
(dual
certified)
20 - 20 LITRE
10 - 10 LITRE
1 - 1 LITRE
2 - 2 LITRE
4 - 4 LITRE
25 - 25 LITRE
A-ASME SEC
VIII-DIV1
without U
stamp
A1-ASME SEC
VIII-DIV1 with
U stamp
P-BSEN
standard
P1-BSEN with
PED
UP-U stamp+
PED
UA-U stamp+
AS1210
UD-U stamp+
DOSH
XX-Others
35 – 35 LITRE
50 – 50 LITRE
XX-Other volume
PRESSURE
RATING
FLUID
PORT SIZE
BLADDER ACCUMULATOR
13
BLADDER ACCUMULATOR – TOP REPAIRABLE 200 BAR. G
NOMINAL VOLUME

PETRO NASH DIAPHRAGM ACCUMULATOR
Engineering Service; Pvt Ltd
ORDERING INFORMATION AND MODEL DECODIFICATION
I 0.16 I S15 I cs I N I P250 I
I I
� �
I
I I I
DESCRIPTION VOLUME
PROCESS
SHELL MOC BLADDER MOC
PRESSURE
CONN ECTION RATING
0.16 - 0.16
LITRE PlOO -100 bar
SS-1/4" CS-34CrM04 N -NITRILE (NBR)
0.32 - 0.32
LITRE P130- 130 bar
0.5 - 0.5 LITRE
SlO - 3/8" SS-SS 316L
P140-140 bar
DIAPHRAGM
0.75 - 0.75
ACCUMULATOR
LITRE
1-1 LITRE S15 -1/2"
P210 -210 bar
CSl -CARBON V - VITON
1.4 - 1. 4 LITRE S20 -3/4" STEEL WITH
PAINTED
2.0 - 2.0 LITRE S25- 1" P250 -250 bar
18
AC  D
PETRO NASH ACCESSORIES
Engineering Services Pvt Ltd
ACCUMULATOR BLADDERS
The Accumulator bladders are available in various range and the significant properties are
shown below.
RUBBER PROPERTIES FOR SELECTION BASED ON
Nitrile (NBR)
Butyl (IIR)
Fluorocarbon
(FKM)
Ethylene
propylene
(EPM/EPDM)
Good aliphatic hydrocarbon oil/fuel resistance and resilience.
Limited weathering resistance and only modest temperature
resistance. Typical temperature range: -20
°
( to +85
°
( (-4
°
F to
+185
°
F).
Low permeability to gases and hence used for inner tubes. High
damping at ambient temperatures. Good ozone, weathering, heat
and chemical resistance but not oil resistant. Other uses include wire
and cable applications, pharmaceutical closures and vibration
isolation. Typical temperature range -20
°
C to +90
°
C(-4
°
F to 194
°
F)